
 

Saupin’s School 
 (CHANDIGARH) 

Notice for Classes VI-VIII 

 

CIRCULAR No. SS/CHD/2025/67      Date: 02.02.2026 

 
Dear Parent 

 
The following is the Date-sheet for the PT4 (2025-26) for Classes VI-VIII. 

 
 

 

 
 
(Surita Sharma) 

Principal 
 

  

Date Day VI VII VIII 

16.02.2026 Monday Maths Science Maths 

17.02.2026 Tuesday Science Hindi Punjabi 

18.02.2026 Wednesday Hindi S.ST English 

19.02.2026 Thursday English Punjabi Hindi 

20.02.2026 Friday Punjabi Maths Science 

21.02.2026 Saturday S.ST English S.ST 



 Saupin’s School 
 (CHANDIGARH) 

Notice for Classes III – V 

 

 

CIRCULAR No. SS/CHD/2025/68      Date: 02.02.2026 

 

Dear Parent 
 

The following is the Date-sheet for the CA7 (2025-26) for Classes III to V. 
 

Date Day III-V 

09.02.2026 Monday Punjabi (IV-V) 

10.02.2026 Tuesday Hindi 

11.02.2026 Wednesday EVS  

12.02.2026 Thursday English 

13.02.2026 Friday Maths 

06.03.2026 Friday G.K. 

  
 

 
 
 

(Surita Sharma) 
Principal 


